

CNR No: PBSAA10009052016

CIS No: CHI/241/2016

PUNJAB STATE VS Suraj etc.

Present: Sh.Abhey Singh Ld APP for the State
Accused Suraj absent.
Accused Mandeep Singh PO.

NBWs issued against accused Suraj not received back. Let
fresh non-bailable warrants of arrest of accused be issued 17.12.2021 and
notice to surety of accused be also issued for the said date.

Date of Order: 16.11.2021
Anju Thakur Steno Gr-III

(Ankita Gupta)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00524