

State VS Gurditta Singh etc CHI 41-24

Present: Learned APP for the State

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Presiding
officer on leave. Notice to accused not issued. Fresh be issued for 07.05.2024.

Date of Order: 16.04.2024
Deepak Arora, *Stenographer-III*

(Manjinder Singh)
JMIC/T.Sabo
(Duty)